	序号
	面试准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	是否进入体检

	1
	WJ030101
	65
	82.6
	73.8
	是

	2
	WJ040104
	69
	缺考
	34.5
	否

	3
	WJ040106
	61
	82.8
	71.9
	是

	4
	WJ040107
	66
	74.2
	70.1
	是

	5
	WJ040109
	61
	缺考
	30.5
	否

	6
	WJ040110
	70
	缺考
	35
	否

	7
	WJ010206
	62
	77.8
	69.9
	是

	8
	WJ020214
	61
	83.6
	72.3
	是

	9
	WJ060218
	67
	81
	74
	是

	10
	WJ110220
	63
	73.4
	68.2
	是

	11
	WJ150225
	77
	82
	79.5
	是


